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PREFACE

This book aims in providing help for children suffering from autism . Autism is a brain
disorder that often makes it hard to communicate with and relate to others. With autism, the
different areas of the brain fail to work together. Symptoms almost always start before a child
is 3 years old, where the children act differently from those of the same age. These children
lack in Social interactions and relationships, verbal and non-verbal communication, Limited
interests in activities or play. For this training is given by psychiatrists which is costly ,in the
course of training the child may not understand immediately, it might be costlier .

In this work, early intervention for children with autism can be done through an
integrated tool comprises image processing, multisensory information (audio and visual
stimuli, motor movements). Data for processing is collected by images extracted from videos
and sensory stimuli inputs and motor movements. Image processing includes classification of
images (hand flapping, aggressive face etc).Data collected through sensory stimuli encloses
visual and audio stimuli. Processing audio stimuli contains acoustic analysis of pre-verbal
vocalizations. Visual processing includes data collected through an eye tracking device. The
Motor analysis data is based on upper limb kinetic motion. Data collected is analyzed with
normal children to autistic kid by application of machine learning’s classification techniques.
This study aims at developing technologically aided detection system upon integration of

image processing and multisensory stimuli, motor movements and comparison between them.



S.No.

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Topic

Chapter 1:Aksharaabhyaas

1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.6
1.7
1.8

Introduction

System Specifications
Methodology

Design

Results

Conclusion

Future Enhancements

References

Chapter 2: IDREAM : A Screening Tool for Developmental Disorders

2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4
2.5
2.6
2.7
2.8

Introduction

Literature Survey

Current state of art : ASD

Proposed detection tool

Implementation of Autism detection tool
Architecture Diagram of Autism Detection Tool
Conclusion and Future Enhancements

References

Page no.

10
17
22
22
23

25
28
38
41
49
60
61
62

Chapter 3:1C Technology to Support Children with Autism Spectrum Disorder

3.1
3.2
3.3
3.4
3.5
3.6
3.7

Introduction

Android solutions for individuals with ASD
Vocabulary training

Sentence training

Testing

Conclusion

References

66
68
70
73
76
77
77



	b6522df375cbd3b4e9a1bb4c7774962698a14bd0e218350dd9330ca226bdb6fb.pdf
	f6d764f112563d828772e281f496fdc8a99d7fd35d3f3732ad67978c774e1634.pdf

	541008a162d3990798521569fa8de520f06c5be305fef91da9f32808660e4425.pdf

